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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

F600
QUALIFYING PRACTICE

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:25:00

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
10/10/2025 12:25

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
11 1:25.182 +0.196 41.066 44.116
(79) HERACLIS PELENTRITES 12 1:25.173 -0.009 40.867 44.306
1 1:33.531 48.505
2 1:36.343 +2.812 52.222 44.121 (57) TRAKOV ANGEL
3 1:24.157 -12.186 40.635 43.522 1 1:32.098 45.247
4 1:25.477 +1.320 41.176 44.301 2 1:24.843 -7.255 40.756 44.087
5 1:25.829 +0.352 41.108 44.721 3 1:25.008 +0.165 40.708 44.300
6 1:25.489 -0.340 41.291 44.198 4 1:25.496 +0.488 40.596 44.900
7 1:24.070 -1.419 40.945 43.125 5 1:24.846 -0.650 40.708 44.138
8 1:28.334 +4.264 41.042 47.292 6 1:25.756 +0.910 40.974 44.782
9 1:23.896 -4.438  40.409 43.487 7 1:27.715 +1.959  42.617 45.098
10 1:23.643 -0.253 40.172 43.471 8 1:24.962 -2.753 40.806 44.156
11 1:24.437 +0.794 40.735 43.702 p9 3:57.520 +2:32.558 43.961
12 1:23.537 -0.900 40.154 43.383 10 1:36.169 -2:21.351 47.053
13 1:24.276 +0.739 40.496 43.780
(95) ANTONIOU SPYRIDON
(80) IEHAB HALLAB 1 1:32.325 44.660
1 1:30.258 44.758 2 1:26.627 -5.698 41.774 44.853
2 1:25.025 -5.233 40.772 44.253 3 1:25.313 -1.314 41.071 44.242
3 1:23.950 -1.075 40.326 43.624 4 1:24.891 -0.422 40.919 43.972
4 1:25.022 +1.072 40.601 44.421 5 1:25.436 +0.545 41.061 44.375
p5 2:34.302 +1:09.280 41.594
6 1:29.842 -1:04.460 45.036 (181) DRAGANOV PAVEL
7 1:24.428 -5.414 40.211 44.217 1 1:31.306 45.074
8 1:23.669 -0.759 39.956 43.713 2 1:25.528 -5.778 41.440 44.088
9 1:24.780 +1.111 41.188 43.592 3 1:24.900 -0.628 40.747 44.153
10 1:24.947 +0.167 41.190 43.757 4 1:24.948 +0.048 40.830 44.118
11 1:24.204 -0.743 40.543 43.661 5 1:26.147 +1.199 41.715 44.432
12 1:24.416 +0.212 40.307 44.109
13 1:24.838 +0.422 40.694 44.144 (191) BARIS ALSANCAK
1 1:34.046 45.834
(93) DANILA ANDREI 2 1:26.093 -7.953 41.224 44.869
pl 2:24.885 3 1:25.304 -0.789 41.032 44.272
2 1:28.477 -56.408 44.029 4 1:26.040 +0.736  41.294 44.746
3 1:23.933 -4.544 40.463 43.470 p5 2:50.633 +1:24.593 47.060
4 1:24.353 +0.420 40.450 43.903 6 1:34.734 -1:15.899 46.305
5 1:25.040 +0.687  41.053 43.987
6 1:26.569 +1.529 40.665 45.904 (91) DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN
1 1:33.551 44.628
(24) DOBREV STILYAN 2 1:27.287 -6.264 42.807 44.480
1 1:31.315 45.031 3 1:26.205 -1.082 41.745 44.460
2 1:30.153 -1.162 45.530 44.623 4 1:25.571 -0.634 41.525 44.046
3 1:26.264 -3.889 41.747 44,517 5 1:25.632 +0.061 41.475 44.157
4 1:26.023 -0.241 41.652 44.371 6 1:25.532 -0.100  41.532 44.000
5 1:26.104 +0.081 41.470 44.634 7 1:25.947 +0.415 41.966 43.981
6 1:25.613 -0.491 41.408 44.205
7 1:25.897 +0.284 41.930 43.967 (7) SLOBODAN IVCHESKI
8 1:27.052 +1.155 41.541 45.511 1 1:53.411 50.876
9 1:24.751 -2.301 41.167 43.584 2 1:31.830 -21.581 45.342 46.488
10 1:24.986 +0.235 41.127 43.859 3 1:27.408 -4.422 42.414 44.994
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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

F600

QUALIFYING PRACTICE

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:25:00

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

10/10/2025 12:25

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 1:26.484 -0.924 41.917 44.567
5 1:26.177 -0.307 41.813 44.364
6 1:25.990 -0.187  41.367 44.623
7 1:26.524 +0.534 41.718 44.806
8 1:27.645 +1.121 42.664 44,981
9 1:26.913 -0.732 41.780 45.133
10 1:27.630 +0.717 42.129 45.501
pll 2:04.721 +37.091 42.912
12 1:37.670 -27.051 46.295
13 1:27.293 -10.377 42.132 45.161
(12) SEITIS EMMANOUIL
1 1:36.513 46.993
2 1:28.731 -7.782 42.438 46.293
3 1:27.479 -1.252 41.973 45.506
4 1:27.610 +0.131 41.683 45.927
5 1:28.991 +1.381 42.716 46.275
6 1:27.708 -1.283 41.994 45.714
7 1:27.239 -0.469 41.663 45.576
8 1:26.488 -0.751 41.442 45.046
(14) PUTIN REMUS ALEXANDRU
1 1:32.947 46.806
2 1:29.095 -3.852 42.797 46.298
3 1:28.902 -0.193 42.824 46.078
4 1:28.921 +0.019 42.796 46.125
5 1:34.435 +5.514 44.271 50.164
6 1:28.337 -6.098 42.422 45.915
7 1:27.564 -0.773 42.062 45.502
8 1:37.323 +9.759 42.965 54.358
9 1:27.030 -10.293 41,941 45.089
(21) LUKANOV ANGEL
1 1:34.224 46.845
2 1:29.313 -4.911 43.013 46.300
3 1:28.931 -0.382 42.793 46.138
4 1:28.698 -0.233 42.752 45.946
5 1:28.183 -0.515 42.081 46.102
6 1:29.191 +1.008  43.333 45.858
(14) CRESNEAC SERBAN
1 1:37.441 48.049
2 1:30.377 -7.064 43.710 46.667
3 1:31.010 +0.633 44.033 46.977
4 1:29.979 -1.031 43.582 46.397
5 1:43.072 +13.093 51.110 51.962
6 1:45.680 +2.608 52.251 53.429
7 1:38.792 -6.888 51.544 47.248
8 1:30.549 -8.243  43.243 47.306
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